
Zone 1 2024-25

Director: Dave DeGroot

Mixed
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

4 Dale Brissette / Elaine Heyink 6 6 7 7 26 1

2 Michael Floyd / Christine White 5 7 5 9 26 2

24 Joshua Purdy / Mari-Lynn Charron 9 6 5 5 25 3

15 Chuck Laliberte / Lori Laliberte 5 9 6 5 25 4

26 Dave Humphrey / Brenda Cuylle 7 5 6 6 24 5

40 Gary Seguin  / Jennifer Dupras 5 9 6 20 6

3 Karl Charron / Debra Zimmer 5 5 5 5 20 7

25 Darren Van Damme / Lynn Smith 5 5 5 15 8

23 Gary Seguin / Gail Maw 6 6 9

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 4



Zone 1 2024-25

Director: Dave DeGroot

Womens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

4 Brenda Cuylle 9 Q 1

3 Lori Laliberte 6 7 6 9 Q 2

2 Mari-Lynn Charron 7 6 7 5 25 3

8 Elaine Heyink 6 6 5 7 24 4

9 Jennifer Dupras 9 6 6 21 5

5 Debra Zimmer 5 5 5 6 21 6

1 Christine White 5 5 5 5 20 7

7 Lynn Smith 5 9 5 19 8

6 Gail Maw 5 5 9

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 6



Zone 1 2024-25

Director: Dave DeGroot

Mens
Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

6 Oliver Jones 9 Q 1

16 Tom Poulson 5 9 Q 2

30 Brian Thibert 2 6 9 Q 3

9 Jeff Studman 6 7 6 9 Q 4

33 Dillon Lapointe 2 5 7 7 21 5

31 Eddie Dickson 6 4 5 5 20 6

20 Scott Jacques 7 4 4 4 19 7

35 Carl Agocs 4 5 5 5 19 8

8 Daniel McKenzie 4 4 6 4 18 9

17 Jon Zakoor 4 5 4 4 17 10

28 Michael Just 5 6 5 16 11

37 Jeff Chretien 5 5 6 16 12

14 Paul Sexton 5 4 4 2 15 13

34 Doug Daniels 4 4 4 2 14 14

2 Michael Floyd 4 2 4 4 14 15

23 Gary Seguin 2 4 2 4 12 16

27 Dale Prisley 4 4 4 12 17

15 Chuck Laliberte 2 2 4 4 12 18

4 Dale Brissette 4 2 4 2 12 19

39 Viorel Bot 2 4 5 11 20

26 Dave Humphrey 5 2 2 2 11 21

24 Joshua Purdy 2 2 2 4 10 22

32 Kyle Kirk 4 5 9 23

38 Reed Alcancia 2 6 8 24

29 Carlo De Rose 2 2 2 2 8 25

3 Karl Charron 2 2 2 2 8 26

25 Darren Van Damme 2 2 2 6 27

36 Eduardo Marquez 4 2 6 28

5 Ricky Pelchat 2 2 29

11 Sean Mailloux 2 2 29

12 Peter Grison 2 2 29

21 Chad Clinansmith 2 2 29

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 17


